APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Ankeny Art Center - Drainage Repairs
‘ city of Contractor: Edge Commercial
S Anken Y Address: 3155 SE Miehe Drive - Griems, 1A 50111
sringieg 1 sl eganee  Finance Budget Code: 940.2940.4413 Finance Project # 940.4413
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO # =
Original Contract Date: May 4, 2020 Vendor # 7636

-Date of Council Meeting: P {2! 1’2 D20 : PAYMENT REQUEST# "L
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 5-1-20 Through: 9-3|-20

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount:

Net change by Change Orders:
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 2) $ 98,390.00

98,390.00

©«w|en

Total completed and stored to date: $ 25,528.15

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 1,276.41

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 24,251.74

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL 3 24,251.74

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 24,251.74

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 74,138.26

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 1.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Conlractor’s knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accardance with the Conlract Documents, that al the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued
and payments recelved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Appm(a!: Edge Commercial
irm Name
Signatufe / 7 RS Date
Enginee nsultant Approval: RMH Architects
Firm Name
o~ 6/16/20
Dale

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

(=8 N\ elizleoze

Signalura= Dale
Submit to: Paul Moritz, P.E. - Assistant City Manager
E-mail: gmorltz@_Ankenylowa .gov Phone: (515) 965-6420 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 6/11/2020



" JOBJUOY SIU} JOPUN JOOBAUOD JO JSumO au jo slybu Aue o} soipnfaid Jnoyum
ale JualwAed Jo soueidasoe pue JuswAed 'eouenss| * uislay BU J10}oBuoD
au o} uo ajgeded st @3I41LE3D LNNOWY YL m_nmww_m@_%&wmuwomfmo SiyL

oz/9l/9 A g penyoly

{ 511830 LNNOWY 8yl wuLuod
0} a6ueyo ale jeU 198YS UCKENUNUOT) B} UO pUB Uonedl| SiU} uo sainby je
|Bjiu]  Joj paljdde JUNOLUE aU} WO SISYIP PaLIHE0 Junowe Ji uojeue|dxa yoepy)

1apiQ abueyn Ag SIONVYHO L3N

SIVLOL

(U SIU} paAcidde [ej0]

JaumQ Aq syjuoll
snolaaid ul panoidde sabueyn

VLLSZ g S @311 1830 INNOWY SNOILONA3d SNoOLLIaay AIVYIWINNS H3AH0 IONYHO
" @314iLY3D LNNOWY 34 Jo juswAed 0} papjue si JORBJUCS 3y} pue opa
' SJUBLINDO0Q JDBIUOD SU) UM S0UBPIOIE Ui SI {IOM 33 Jo Ajjenb au ‘paieoipipul 92666065 it Gy o800 Bujupewes;
se passaibosd sey yop ay ja1aq pue uoneuuoyu; aBpajmouy S, 198)UdIY JO v.1 162 ¥ZS anp Junowe juaung
1seq 8L 0} Jey} JsumQ By} 0] SauRiaD PalydlYy 3y ' uojeodde siyy Buisudiwos ejep . . 6
3} PUB SUOHBAIBSQO B}iS-LO U0 Paseq ' SJUSLINIOP JORUCO SU-4i SOUEPIOITE U| WolT'LS Sbeulelal JUaLND S537
JuaWAed J Rl &. s,193)1youy 00°0% XE} Jualinn
/ < s £ “ ahdxg/uolssiwwos A 0003 sablieyo |euonippe Jualng
WA - [T ..m& AN g1'gz5'52$ Buiq JusLng
! HSSILULL \ T
986452 Jequunyy co._wwwErwsoU ...v : ow“ﬁ * \é jo v1'1S2'ves juswAed Joj jsenbal Juaung
ONITONNP INTIOP e >\m.m\.. \Nm Sl sl =icjeg Sytiioms pUE paquosqns 00°0$ s)senbal snolnaid ssa
® ilod 40 Aunod PLLSTYES abeurelas ssa) paje|dwod fejo1
% i m.s% ! hw &g 1992 LS abeurejal ssa
SV % Q S =eag § g 0008 ajep 0} sexel
gy 1INOD 00°0$ 9Jep 0} Suo-ppy
*8Np MoU SI Uisiay G1'825'6Z$ 3)ep 0} paja|dwiod JorIuoD
umoys juslwAed Juauno Jey) PUB ' JSUMQ U} WO paAisoal sjuswAed pue panssi
alam JuswAed 1o} pajeoua) snoinald Uoiym Joj SUIOAA Joj Jojoeuon) ayy Aq pred 00'S¥Z'sLLS JUNoLe JOBJIUOD pPasIASy
usaq aney ﬂ::ocﬂm e ey ﬂcm_m._aoo .Mom,_ﬁoo 8l Unm S0uBpIoooe Ul pais|dwod 00'SS8'SLS sabueyo panosddy
usaq sey juswAied Joj uonealidde siy} Aq paIaA0D HION B4 Ja1jq pUB UoRBLLOUI e
‘abpajmouy| s, JOIDBIUOY SU} JO 1S3G BU) O} Jey} SauRISd JORB[UGD paubisiepun auL 00°06¢'86$ Junoue eguod [eulbuo
‘JuswAed Jo} }Jsanbay
:Jod yeuo
¢IPPVY2IY 9
LIPPYYIY
e ‘sawil
Joelaly LLLOS Vi 1g)

18)ep JoBljU0n)
020Z/1€/s :siep Buipus pousd
020Z/LE/S -9ep a0l0AU]
L002¥8LL ‘MmEIQ

L00ZP8L.L :@dloAu|

apeulRI(] Jajua]) WY AUSYUY

0Z-¥8LL0-S  ‘Paloid

2 21S 0 SUSIA 38 SeiE
071 '[Bl0JsWiWGs) a6p3

‘wolq

£2005 V| ‘Ausyuy
ISISL'MOLY
Auayuy jo 19 (0]

LNIWAVd 404 1S3N03Y



RV AN §8'9L2'68 SL'ze | Sh'ees'se G1'825'se oo'syz'sLlL sejel

00'ssg'sl 00's58'al L JapiQ abueyd go
00'€95'6) 00°€95'61 Buiqunig 20
00'69L'2 00'69L'2 saysiul4 90
0Ze8lL 00'9/9's 000F 00%8L'C 00'¥8L'E 00°09t'6 sjaluo) S0
10’18 SRESH'Y 199  GL'0Z9'L §1'029'L 00'%20'9 BuidesspueT 0
00'2z0's2 00'220'62 SalIN AUs €0
0€°.S9 00001 OQO0'gbL'cl oo'orL'el oo'epLel uoniowsqd 20
06'ere 00'8.6'9 0005 00'8.6'9 00'846'9 00'9S6'c} suopuo) [erRuad L0
pousd
ysiuig4 |leqg oL S[eusiepy Syl YHOM junowy
uejeg ol dwo) paI0}g puy paloig paje|dwon pajeidwon joenuon
abeuiejey 2oueleg % pale|dwon fpussalg SUOM Kisnolaalg [eioL uonduosag al way
sabed z jo z abeqeleq  0ZOZ/LE/G @eq Buipug pouad L00Z¥8L L ‘MBIg L00ZPRLL S210AU| abeureiq JeeD Py Ausvuy / 0Z-481 L0-S  10sloid

1IVA3A INJNAVH 04 1S3IN03IY




